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2024 EZ SC Speedo Champ Series - VA - 3/21/2024 to 3/24/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 New Jersey Race Club 454. 50New Jersey Race Club

 2 Wilmington Aquatic Club 439Wilmington Aquatic Club

 3 Tide Swimming 409Tide Swimming

 4 Machine Aquatics 309. 50Machine Aquatics

 5 Loyola Blakefield Aquatics 233Loyola Blakefield Aquatics

 6 Charles River Aquatics 220Charles River Aquatics

 7 Arlington Aquatic Club 212Arlington Aquatic Club

 8 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 162Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

 9 Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 135Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club

 10 York Swim Club 104York Swim Club

 11 Potomac Marlins 100Potomac Marlins

 12 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 94Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 13 Hampton Dolphins 79Hampton Dolphins

 14 Allegheny North Swim Club 73Allegheny North Swim Club

 15 Delaware Swim Team 70Delaware Swim Team

 16 Cca Marlins 59Cca Marlins

 17 H2okie Aquatics 54H2okie Aquatics

 17 Virginia Gators 54Virginia Gators

 19 Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm 50Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm

 20 Pine Richland Aquatics 45Pine Richland Aquatics

 21 Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 39Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 22 Kingfish Swimming 37Kingfish Swimming

 23 Southern Maryland Aquatics 35Southern Maryland Aquatics

 24 East Coast C-Cerpants 33East Coast C-Cerpants

 25 Fox Chapel Killer Whales 31Fox Chapel Killer Whales

 26 Dragon Swim Team 23Dragon Swim Team

 27 Seneca Valley Swim Club 17Seneca Valley Swim Club

 28 South Hills Aquatics 16South Hills Aquatics

 29 Hudson Valley Dolphins 14Hudson Valley Dolphins

 30 Rebel Aquatic Club 10Rebel Aquatic Club

 31 Fairfax Foxes Swimming 8Fairfax Foxes Swimming

 32 Arena Club Aquatics 6Arena Club Aquatics

 32 Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club 6Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club

 34 Newburgh Sharks 5Newburgh Sharks

 35 Boston YMCA Bluefins 2Boston YMCA Bluefins

 35 Webster BlueFins 2Webster BlueFins

 35 Greater Latrobe Aqua Club 2Greater Latrobe Aqua Club
 3,642.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 563Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

 2 Delaware Swim Team 407Delaware Swim Team

 3 Machine Aquatics 380Machine Aquatics

 4 Tide Swimming 283Tide Swimming



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:15 PM  3/26/2024  Page 2Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License

2024 EZ SC Speedo Champ Series - VA - 3/21/2024 to 3/24/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 5 New Jersey Race Club 270New Jersey Race Club

 6 Arlington Aquatic Club 215Arlington Aquatic Club

 7 Loyola Blakefield Aquatics 206Loyola Blakefield Aquatics

 8 DC Dept Of Parks and Recreatio 147DC Dept Of Parks and Recreatio

 9 Charles River Aquatics 129Charles River Aquatics

 10 Seahawk Aquatics 103Seahawk Aquatics

 11 Arena Club Aquatics 100Arena Club Aquatics

 12 Webster BlueFins 75Webster BlueFins

 13 Dragon Swim Team 68Dragon Swim Team

 14 Potomac Marlins 61Potomac Marlins

 15 York Swim Club 57York Swim Club

 16 Allegheny North Swim Club 56Allegheny North Swim Club

 16 Kingfish Swimming 56Kingfish Swimming

 18 YMCA Fairfax County Reston 47YMCA Fairfax County Reston

 19 Virginia Gators 43Virginia Gators

 20 Syracuse Chargers 42Syracuse Chargers

 21 H2okie Aquatics 41H2okie Aquatics

 22 Cca Marlins 38Cca Marlins

 23 Pacers Aquatic Club 34Pacers Aquatic Club

 24 Lower Moreland Swimming 25Lower Moreland Swimming

 25 Cavalier Swim Club 24Cavalier Swim Club

 26 Scarlet Aquatics 22Scarlet Aquatics

 27 The St. James Swim Club 18The St. James Swim Club

 28 Steel City Aquatics 13Steel City Aquatics

 28 Southern Maryland Aquatics 13Southern Maryland Aquatics

 28 Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 13Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club

 31 Newburgh Sharks 11Newburgh Sharks

 32 Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm 6Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm

 33 Fairfax Foxes Swimming 5Fairfax Foxes Swimming

 34 Team Rally Aquatics 4Team Rally Aquatics

 35 Cpp River Hawks 2Cpp River Hawks

 35 Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club 2Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club

 37 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 1Rockbridge Storm Swim Team
 3,580.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 725Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

 2 New Jersey Race Club 724. 50New Jersey Race Club

 3 Tide Swimming 692Tide Swimming

 4 Machine Aquatics 689. 50Machine Aquatics

 5 Delaware Swim Team 477Delaware Swim Team

 6 Wilmington Aquatic Club 439Wilmington Aquatic Club

 6 Loyola Blakefield Aquatics 439Loyola Blakefield Aquatics

 8 Arlington Aquatic Club 427Arlington Aquatic Club
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 9 Charles River Aquatics 349Charles River Aquatics

 10 Potomac Marlins 161Potomac Marlins

 10 York Swim Club 161York Swim Club

 12 Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 148Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club

 13 DC Dept Of Parks and Recreatio 147DC Dept Of Parks and Recreatio

 14 Allegheny North Swim Club 129Allegheny North Swim Club

 15 Arena Club Aquatics 106Arena Club Aquatics

 16 Seahawk Aquatics 103Seahawk Aquatics

 17 Virginia Gators 97Virginia Gators

 17 Cca Marlins 97Cca Marlins

 19 H2okie Aquatics 95H2okie Aquatics

 20 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 94Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 21 Kingfish Swimming 93Kingfish Swimming

 22 Dragon Swim Team 91Dragon Swim Team

 23 Hampton Dolphins 79Hampton Dolphins

 24 Webster BlueFins 77Webster BlueFins

 25 Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm 56Bethel Park Recreation Swm Tm

 26 Southern Maryland Aquatics 48Southern Maryland Aquatics

 27 YMCA Fairfax County Reston 47YMCA Fairfax County Reston

 28 Pine Richland Aquatics 45Pine Richland Aquatics

 29 Syracuse Chargers 42Syracuse Chargers

 30 Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 39Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 31 Pacers Aquatic Club 34Pacers Aquatic Club

 32 East Coast C-Cerpants 33East Coast C-Cerpants

 33 Fox Chapel Killer Whales 31Fox Chapel Killer Whales

 34 Lower Moreland Swimming 25Lower Moreland Swimming

 35 Cavalier Swim Club 24Cavalier Swim Club

 36 Scarlet Aquatics 22Scarlet Aquatics

 37 The St. James Swim Club 18The St. James Swim Club

 38 Seneca Valley Swim Club 17Seneca Valley Swim Club

 39 South Hills Aquatics 16South Hills Aquatics

 39 Newburgh Sharks 16Newburgh Sharks

 41 Hudson Valley Dolphins 14Hudson Valley Dolphins

 42 Steel City Aquatics 13Steel City Aquatics

 42 Fairfax Foxes Swimming 13Fairfax Foxes Swimming

 44 Rebel Aquatic Club 10Rebel Aquatic Club

 45 Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club 8Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club

 46 Team Rally Aquatics 4Team Rally Aquatics

 47 Boston YMCA Bluefins 2Boston YMCA Bluefins

 47 Cpp River Hawks 2Cpp River Hawks

 47 Greater Latrobe Aqua Club 2Greater Latrobe Aqua Club

 50 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 1Rockbridge Storm Swim Team
 7,222.00Total


